
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2001; Date
Recorded= 2001/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200105030001
75261

05/03/2001
11:14:39

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200010100003
53431

200105040001
77901

05/04/2001
12:04:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200103280001
14971

200105070001
80121

05/07/2001
01:59:36

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUSH,
RONALD J

199303050000
62041

200105080001
80921

05/08/2001
08:36:01

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
ROBERT D

199708110002
53011

200105010001
69141

05/01/2001
09:49:02

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200103010000
72151

200105010001
69131

05/01/2001
09:49:01

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200103150000
92761

200105010001
69121

05/01/2001
09:48:59

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200103070000
80751

200105010001
69161

05/01/2001
09:49:05

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200103080000
82471

200105010001
69181

05/01/2001
09:49:07

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200102070000
43661

200105010001
69191

05/01/2001
09:49:08

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200103050000
75601

200105010001
69201

05/01/2001
09:49:10

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200103070000
81071

200105010001
69221

05/01/2001
09:49:12

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200103160000
95091

200105010001
69211

05/01/2001
09:49:11

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200102070000
43701

200105010001
69231

05/01/2001
09:49:14

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200102230000
63421

200105010001
69251

05/01/2001
09:49:17

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200102230000
62831



200105010001
69281

05/01/2001
09:49:21

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200105090001
86891

05/09/2001
02:12:09

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTSON,
BRENDA J

199606040001
78761

200105100001
87371

05/10/2001
08:56:08

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200102230000
62601

200105100001
87361

05/10/2001
08:56:07

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200102050000
39711

200105100001
87381

05/10/2001
08:56:10

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200103050000
74481

200105100001
87411

05/10/2001
08:56:14

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200103150000
92671

200105100001
87391

05/10/2001
08:56:12

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200103070000
81051

200105100001
87451

05/10/2001
08:56:19

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200102070000
43681

200105100001
87421

05/10/2001
08:56:15

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200103130000
87201

200105100001
87401

05/10/2001
08:56:13

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200102220000
61681

200105100001
87441

05/10/2001
08:56:18

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200102070000
43281

200105100001
87431

05/10/2001
08:56:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200102220000
60591

200105100001
87461

05/10/2001
08:56:21

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200103010000
70431

200105100001
87471

05/10/2001
08:56:23

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200102220000
61701

200105110001
92441

05/11/2001
01:51:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200008220002
87311


