Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Recorded	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,								Description
200105030001 75261	05/03/2001 11:14:39	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					200010100003 53431	
200105040001 77901	05/04/2001 12:04:16	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200103280001 14971	
200105070001 80121	05/07/2001 01:59:36	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSH, RONALD J					199303050000 62041	
200105080001 30921	05/08/2001 08:36:01	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, ROBERT D					199708110002 53011	
200105010001 69141	05/01/2001 09:49:02	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200103010000 72151	
200105010001 69131	05/01/2001 09:49:01	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200103150000 92761	
200105010001 69121	05/01/2001 09:48:59	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200103070000 80751	
200105010001 69161	05/01/2001 09:49:05	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200103080000 82471	
200105010001 69181	05/01/2001 09:49:07	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200102070000 43661	
200105010001 69191	05/01/2001 09:49:08	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200103050000 75601	
200105010001 69201	05/01/2001 09:49:10	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200103070000 81071	
200105010001 59221	05/01/2001 09:49:12	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200103160000 95091	
200105010001 69211	05/01/2001 09:49:11	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200102070000 43701	
200105010001 39231	05/01/2001 09:49:14	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200102230000 63421	
200105010001 59251	05/01/2001 09:49:17	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO					200102230000 62831	

200105010001 69281	05/01/2001 09:49:21	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
200105090001 86891	05/09/2001 02:12:09	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTSON, BRENDA J			199606040001 78761	
200105100001 87371	05/10/2001 08:56:08	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200102230000 62601	
200105100001 87361	05/10/2001 08:56:07	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200102050000 39711	
200105100001 87381	05/10/2001 08:56:10	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200103050000 74481	
200105100001 87411	05/10/2001 08:56:14	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200103150000 92671	
200105100001 87391	05/10/2001 08:56:12	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200103070000 81051	
200105100001 87451	05/10/2001 08:56:19	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200102070000 43681	
200105100001 87421	05/10/2001 08:56:15	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200103130000 87201	
200105100001 87401	05/10/2001 08:56:13	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200102220000 61681	
200105100001 87441	05/10/2001 08:56:18	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200102070000 43281	
200105100001 87431	05/10/2001 08:56:16	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200102220000 60591	
200105100001 87461	05/10/2001 08:56:21	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200103010000 70431	
200105100001 87471	05/10/2001 08:56:23	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200102220000 61701	
200105110001 92441	05/11/2001 01:51:00	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			200008220002 87311	